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8 nites MSC Devina
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100ct - 180ct 2025

®ANERE: $1168 /SEAEM

9 nites MSC Orchestra
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8 nites MSC Magnifica
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19Dec - 27Dec 2025

#gANIERE: $1,400 /SEAERHK

8 nites MSC Splendida
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O2May - 10May 2026

ggANIEE: $1196 /SASHR
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Flyer issued date: 12 Aug 2025

N

&5 $1049/ A3
Day Date Port Arrival Departure
Friday [10/10/2025| Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy - 17:00
Saturday | 11/10/2025 At Sea - -
Sunday [12/10/2025 Mykonos, Greece 14:00 23:30
Monday |13/10/2025 Kusadasi, Turkey 9:00 18:00
Tuesday |14/10/2025 Santorini, Greece 8:00 21:00
Wednesday [ 15/10/2025 At Sea - -
Thursday |16/10/2025| Naples (Pompeii), Italy 11:00 20:00
Friday [17/10/2025|Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy| 7:00 18:00
Saturday |18/10/2025| Genoa (Portofino), Italy §:00

 Day

Port

Thursday | 6/11/2025 Barcelona, Spain = 19:00
Friday 71112025 Ibiza (Baleari Is ), Spain | 11:30 | 23:30
Saturday | 8/11/2025 At Sea - -
Sunday | 9/11/2025 Cagliar (Sardinia), Italy 800 [ 1700
Monday |10/11/2025| Civitavecchia (Rome), ltaly | 8:00 18:00
Tuesday |11/11/2025| Genoa (Portofing), ltaly 8:00 18:00
Wednesday | 12/11/2025| Marseille (Provence), France| 8:00 17-00
Thursday |[13/11/2025| Livorno (Florence), Italy 8:00 18:00
Friday |14/11/2025 At Sea 5 :
Saturday |15/11/2025 Valencia, Spain 8:00 -

|l—.:i

Friday - 20:00
Saturday |20/12/2025| Genoa (Portofino), Italy 8.00 19:00
Sunday |21/12/2025|Marseille (Provence), France| 9.00 1800
Monday |22/12/2025 At Sea - -
Tuesday |23/12/2025 Alicante, Spain 9:00 19:00
Wednesday | 24/12/2025 Valencia, Spain 8:00 19:.00
Thursday |25/12/2025 Barcelona, Spain 8:00 19:00
Friday |26/12/2025 At Sea - -
Saturday |27/12/2025| Civitavecchia (Rome), ltaly | 7.00

~ Day  Date Port
Saturday | 2/5/2026 Barcelona, Spain - 18:00
Sunday | 3/5/2026 | Palma de Mallorca, Spain | 800 15:00
Monday | 4/5/2026 |Marseille (Provence), France| 8:00 16:00
Tuesday | 5/5/2026 | Livorno (Florence), Italy 7:00 18:00

Wednesday | 6/5/2026 Cagliari (Sardinia), ltaly 12:00 19:00
Thursday | 7/5/2026 Palermo, Italy 9:00 1700 @

Friday 8/5/2026 Valletta, Malta 9:00 17:00 'II

Saturday | 9/5/2026 At Sea - - !
Sunday |10/5/2026 Barcelona, Spain 8:00 -
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